
Fältknölen 
Fälttävling i Alingsås 18 oktober 2014 
        
        C1 
1 Andreas Kullberg Aksf 6 2 47 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 21 6 2 48 23 71 68 S 
2 Ulf Mortensen Aksf 6 2 54 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 26 6 2 47 23 70 80 B 
3 Caj Wessand BPS 5 1 49 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 28 6 2 47 22 69 77 B 
4 Klas Berg FOK Borås 6 2 43 6 6 4 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 5 3 17 6 2 44 23 67 60  
5 Kristian Gunnarsson Aksf 6 2 43 4 3 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 17 4 2 43 20 63 60  
6 Leonardt Forsberg Aksf 6 2 48 4 4 5 3 6 2 6 3 2 2 6 3 21 6 2 41 21 62 69  
7 Norayr Havluciyan Aksf 6 2 50 5 5 3 2 4 1 5 3 5 2 6 3 22 6 2 40 20 60 72  
8 Jonas Kristiansson Aksf 6 2 37 5 5 5 3 6 2 5 3 2 1 6 3 22 4 2 39 21 60 59  
9 Jimmy Rosén Aksf 5 2 19 2 1 4 3 6 2 5 3 2 1 6 3 17 2 2 32 17 49 36  
10 Göran Bergström Aksf 3 2 18 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 6 1 1 10 8 18 24  
                           
 C2                          
1 Tobias Eckerlid Ulricehamns Pk 6 2 41 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 24 6 2 47 23 70 65 B 
2 Ken Torngren FOK Borås 6 2 48 5 5 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 26 6 2 47 22 69 74 B 
3 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 6 2 39 5 5 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 26 6 2 47 22 69 65 B 
4 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 6 2 39 5 5 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 24 6 2 46 22 68 63  
5 Roland Nordin GPSSK 6 2 41 4 4 5 3 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 19 6 2 44 21 65 60  
6 Joan Granberg Aksf 6 2 45 5 4 5 3 5 2 5 3 5 2 5 3 20 6 2 42 21 63 65  
7 Håkan Borgvall MSF 6 2 41 5 5 4 2 5 2 4 3 6 2 6 3 24 5 2 41 21 62 65  
8 Markku Glans Sollebrunns Pk 6 2 41 4 4 5 3 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 18 4 2 41 21 62 59  
9 Stefan Patersson Aksf 6 2 48 5 5 5 2 4 2 5 3 4 1 6 3 24 6 2 41 20 61 72  
10 Mikael Klingzell Sollebrunns Pk 3 2 19 5 5 5 3 5 1 5 3 5 2 6 3 23 6 2 40 21 61 42  
11 Håkan Svärd Sollebrunns Pk 4 2 37 3 3 6 3 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 24 5 2 40 20 60 61  
12 Klas Hägnestig BPS 5 2 32 5 5 4 2 5 1 4 3 6 1 6 3 17 6 2 41 19 60 49  
13 Stefan Abelsson Pk Hjorten 5 2 15 4 1 4 3 4 1 5 3 6 2 6 3 20 5 2 39 17 56 35  
14 Tobias Lindh Aksf 5 2 37 2 2 3 1 6 2 6 3 3 2 6 3 17 6 2 37 17 54 54  
15 Johan Sjölund Aksf 6 2 34 4 4 3 2 1 1 6 3 5 2 0 0 0 1 1 26 15 41 34  
                           
 C3                          
1 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 6 2 55 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 24 6 2 48 23 71 79 S 
2 Krister Persson FOK Borås 6 2 47 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 27 6 2 48 23 71 74 S 
3 Lars G Andersson Aksf 6 2 50 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 20 6 2 48 23 71 70 S 
4 Per Hansson FOK Borås 6 2 44 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 20 6 2 48 23 71 64 S 
5 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 6 2 50 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 29 6 2 47 23 70 79 B 



6 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 6 2 46 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 24 5 2 47 23 70 70 B 
7 Johan Pettersson BPS 6 2 40 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 28 6 2 47 23 70 68 B 
8 Nic Ramstedt MSF 5 2 38 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 23 6 2 47 23 70 61 B 
9 Claes Nilsson MSF 6 2 46 5 5 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 28 6 2 47 22 69 74 B 
10 Håkan Brolin MSF 6 2 46 5 5 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 27 6 2 47 22 69 73 B 
11 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 6 2 45 5 5 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 24 6 2 47 22 69 69 B 
12 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 5 2 42 5 5 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 24 6 2 46 22 68 66  
13 Michael Pettersson BPS 6 2 42 5 5 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 23 6 2 46 22 68 65  
14 Robert Karlsson Marinen 6 1 54 5 5 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 26 5 2 45 21 66 80  
15 Roger Axelsson Roasjö SKF 5 2 40 5 4 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 23 5 2 44 21 65 63  
16 Eric Svanberg S.Dals PSF 4 1 38 4 4 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 26 6 2 44 20 64 64  
                           
 Vy                          
1 Jan Sandström Aksf 6 2 43 3 3 6 2 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 25 0 0 37 17 54 68  
2 Roger Ekegren Aksf 6 1 56 4 4 3 3 3 1 4 2 2 2 6 3 16 6 2 34 18 52 72  
3 Peder Melin Aksf 4 1 34 2 2 2 2 5 2 4 3 0 0 6 3 16 3 2 26 15 41 50  
                           
 VÄ                          
1 Göran Ragnarsson FOK Borås 5 2 42 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 27 6 2 46 23 69 69 B 
2 Ulf Anderberg Aksf 6 1 52 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 6 6 2 33 19 52 58  
3 Lars-Olof Abelsson Pk Hjorten 6 1 54 2 1 6 1 5 2 6 1 1 1 1 1 2 6 2 33 10 43 56  
4 Gunnel Anderberg Aksf 3 1 28 2 2 2 1 6 2 6 2 2 1 6 3 17 2 1 29 13 42 45  
                           
 D1                          
1 Eva Emanuelsson Aksf 4 2 24 2 1 2 1 6 2 3 3 4 2 6 3 20 3 2 30 16 46 44  
                           
 D2                          
1 Ann-Catrine Assarsjö FOK Borås 6 2 39 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 25 6 2 48 23 71 64 S 
2 Åsa Grip GPSSK 6 2 35 3 3 5 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 22 6 2 43 20 63 57  
3 Nina Smidefors MSF 5 2 41 3 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 4 2 6 3 18 2 2 38 20 58 59  
                           
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                          
 A1                          
1 Caj Wessand BPS 6 2 47 5 5 4 3 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 26 6 2 44 22 66 73 B 
2 Norayr Havluciyan Aksf 6 2 46 2 2 3 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 5 3 12 3 2 37 18 55 58  
3 Leonardt Forsberg Aksf 5 2 38 3 3 5 3 4 2 5 2 4 2 6 3 14 2 2 34 19 53 52  
4 Klas Berg FOK Borås 4 2 30 1 1 3 3 3 2 6 3 5 2 5 3 17 3 2 30 18 48 47  
5 Ulf Mortensen Aksf 5 2 38 1 1 4 3 2 2 6 3 4 1 3 3 10 2 1 27 16 43 48  
                           
 A2                          
1 Ken Torngren FOK Borås 5 2 37 6 6 5 3 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 3 21 5 2 43 23 66 58 B 
2 Pierre Lindqvist GPSSK 5 1 45 6 6 5 2 6 2 2 1 6 2 6 3 22 6 2 42 19 61 67  
3 Håkan Borgvall MSF 6 2 39 4 4 5 3 5 2 4 3 5 2 6 3 24 4 2 39 21 60 63  
4 Tobias Eckerlid Ulricehamns Pk 6 1 46 4 4 4 3 6 2 5 3 5 2 5 3 16 5 2 40 20 60 62  
5 Johan Sjölund Aksf 5 2 35 4 4 4 2 6 2 2 1 5 2 6 3 18 2 1 34 17 51 53  
6 Stefan Patersson Aksf 5 2 39 3 3 5 2 5 1 3 3 4 1 4 2 14 5 2 34 16 50 53  
7 Roger Ekegren Aksf 3 1 25 3 3 6 3 5 2 4 3 5 2 5 3 17 1 1 32 18 50 42  
8 Joan Granberg Aksf 6 2 46 4 4 1 1 4 1 4 2 5 1 4 3 16 4 2 32 16 48 62  
9 Tobias Lindh Aksf 4 2 31 1 1 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 1 1 1 1 3 2 22 14 36 32  
                           
 A3                          
1 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 6 2 54 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 27 6 2 48 23 71 81 S 
2 Anders Norgren Grästorp 6 2 45 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 27 6 2 48 23 71 72 S 
3 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 6 2 52 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 26 5 2 47 23 70 78 B 
4 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 6 2 49 5 4 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 28 6 2 47 21 68 77 B 
5 Krister Persson FOK Borås 6 2 53 5 5 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 22 5 2 46 22 68 75 B 
6 Per Hansson FOK Borås 6 2 52 5 5 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 27 4 2 45 22 67 79 B 
7 Michael Pettersson BPS 6 2 45 6 6 6 3 5 2 4 3 6 2 6 3 27 5 2 44 23 67 72 B 
8 Nic Ramstedt MSF 6 2 50 5 5 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 25 5 2 44 22 66 75 B 
9 Eric Svanberg S.Dals PSF 6 2 42 5 5 5 3 5 2 5 3 5 2 6 3 24 6 2 43 22 65 66  
10 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 5 2 41 5 5 5 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 26 2 2 40 22 62 67  
11 Roger Axelsson Roasjö SKF 6 2 44 4 4 6 3 5 2 4 3 5 2 6 3 25 3 2 39 21 60 69  
12 Jan Sandström Aksf 6 2 40 2 2 0 0 5 2 5 3 4 1 6 3 21 3 2 31 15 46 61  
 
 
 
 
 
 
                           



 R1                          
1 Jonas Kristiansson Aksf 6 2 36 5 4 5 3 6 2 5 3 6 2 5 3 20 3 2 41 21 62 56  
2 Kristian Gunnarsson Aksf 5 2 37 5 5 4 1 6 2 5 3 5 1 6 3 21 5 2 41 19 60 58  
3 Jimmy Rosén Aksf 2 1 19 2 1 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 17 14 31 21  
                           
 R2                          
1 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 6 2 41 5 5 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 19 5 2 45 22 67 60 B 
2 Roland Nordin GPSSK 5 2 44 4 4 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 21 6 2 45 21 66 65 B 
3 Ann-Catrine Assarsjö FOK Borås 6 2 45 5 5 4 2 5 2 5 3 5 2 6 3 18 3 1 39 20 59 63  
4 Pierre Lindqvist GPSSK 5 1 42 3 3 5 3 5 2 4 3 4 2 6 3 26 3 1 35 18 53 68  
5 Nina Smidefors MSF 5 1 47 4 3 4 3 5 1 4 3 5 1 5 3 8 4 2 36 17 53 55  
6 Håkan Svärd Sollebrunns Pk 4 1 37 3 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 4 1 5 3 14 3 1 36 17 53 51  
7 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 3 1 23 5 5 4 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 6 3 12 2 2 31 20 51 35  
8 Mikael Klingzell Sollebrunns Pk 1 1 9 3 3 2 2 5 1 5 3 3 2 6 3 21 2 2 27 17 44 30  
9 Åsa Grip GPSSK 4 1 36 1 1 4 2 1 1 3 2 5 1 6 3 21 2 2 26 13 39 57  
10 Markku Glans Sollebrunns Pk 4 2 28 3 3 2 2 4 2 1 1 3 1 4 3 10 2 2 23 16 39 38  
                           
 R3                          
1 Eric Svanberg S.Dals PSF 5 2 32 6 6 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 21 6 2 47 23 70 53 S 
2 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 6 2 50 5 5 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 29 6 2 47 22 69 79 S 
3 Håkan Brolin MSF 6 2 46 6 6 4 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 25 6 2 46 23 69 71 S 
4 Anders Norgren Grästorp 5 1 48 5 5 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 26 6 2 46 21 67 74 B 
5 Robert Karlsson Marinen 6 2 44 3 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 20 6 2 44 20 64 64 B 
6 Roger Axelsson Roasjö SKF 4 2 29 6 6 4 2 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 3 18 6 2 42 22 64 47 B 
7 Michael Pettersson BPS 5 1 48 4 4 6 3 6 2 3 2 6 2 6 3 27 6 2 42 19 61 75  
8 Claes Nilsson MSF 4 1 38 3 3 4 3 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 23 6 2 40 19 59 61  
                           
 S                          
1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda Psk 5 2 36 5 5 5 3 3 1 5 3 5 2 5 3 20 5 2 38 21 59 56  
2 Anders Norgren Grästorp 5 2 38 5 5 5 3 4 2 5 3 5 2 5 3 20 3 1 37 21 58 58  
3 Pierre Lindqvist GPSSK 5 1 47 4 4 4 3 5 2 5 3 3 1 5 3 21 4 2 35 19 54 68  
4 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 5 2 39 1 1 4 3 5 2 4 3 3 1 5 3 16 4 2 31 17 48 55  
 


